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B HAGERTY |

Brian Spendley Honesty and Service®

c. 908.797.6310 ‘
0. 202.887.6900 ‘

brian.spendley@hagertyconsulting.com |
www.hagertyconsulting.com

3434 Washington Boulevard
Arlington, VA 22201

www.sra.com

Center for Emergency Preparedness
and Disaster Response

‘7, YALE NEW HAVEN

HEALTH

Eileen Blake, MPH
Manager
Evaluation and Exercise

1 Church Street, 51 Floor
New Haven, CT 06510
203.688.2519

Fax 203.688.4618
e-mail: eileen.blake@ynhh.org
www.ynhhs.org/cepdr

Timothy Joo, cem, cscp, mep
anagement

> Health Preparedne

ney Opérations | 1

Senior Planner
Mass Fatality Management Initiative

194 Delaware Street
Woodbury, NJ 08096-5921

GlennEpler
Senior Principal, Emergency Management

CEES/EMES
703.284.6036

703.284.1372fax
703.231.6037 mobile

glenn_epler@sra.com

F‘% SRA considers the environment in all we do

Meghan L. Treber
Public Health Preparedness Specialist

B —
INTERNATIONAL 9300 Lee Highway

Fairfax, VA 22031
240.460.6134

mtreber@icfi.com

icfi.com

i Inc.
Tils‘;;(;\rl‘l;xrk Center Drive
ite 700
i\lle‘;andria. VA 22311
tel: 703-671-1900 ext 242
fax: 703-671-—1901
cell: 301 -437-1731 .
email: Asubramani@avin
www.avineon.com
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CINA

ANALYSIS & SOLUTIONS

DELILAH P. GELDART
Associate Director, Safety and Security

4825 Mark Center Drive
Alexandria, VA 22311
C:571-268-3936

Email geldartd@cna.org
www.cna.org

PRECISION PLANNING & SIMULATIONS, INC,
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Hana Beckerle
Exercise Analyst

The Olson Group
300 N. Washington Street, Suite 702
Alexandria, VA 22314

703.518.9982 ext. 26 * 703.518.9988 fax * 571.243.7148 cell
hbeckerle@olsongroupltd.com

5AIC

Brian C. Baker
National Director, Emergency Preparedness Consulting
Preparedness and Response Division

200 12th Street, Suite 1500 | Arlington, VA 22202
0:703.414.3845 | m:202.525.0564 | f:703.414.3971
brian.c.baker@saic.com | saic.com

Jon Stewart
Senior Consultant
Emergency Management, Disaster and Mitigation

703.849.0462
703.859.6188 cell
jstewart@dewberry.com




